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REGULAR MONTHLY MEETINGS 2017 

 

KEWEENAW COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION OFFICES 

MOHAWK, MICHIGAN 

 

 

 
Tuesday, January 10, 2017               2:00 P.M. 

 

Tuesday, February 14, 2017                           2:00 P.M.  

 

Thursday, March 9, 2017               2:00 P.M. 

 

Tuesday, April 11, 2017               2:00 P.M. 

 

Tuesday, May 9, 2017                2:00 P.M. 

 

Tuesday, June 13, 2017                                    2:00 P.M.  

 

Tuesday, July 11, 2017               2:00 P.M. 

 

Tuesday, August 8, 2017               2:00 P.M. 

 

Tuesday, September 12, 2017                          2:00 P.M. 

 

Tuesday, October 10, 2017               2:00 P.M. 

 

Thursday, November 9, 2017                          2:00 P.M. 

 

Tuesday, December 12, 2017               2:00 P.M. 

 

 

All KCRC Board meetings will be held on the 2
nd

 Tuesday of the month at 2:00 PM unless         

otherwise noted. Special meeting may be scheduled at other times to accommodate other needs. 

 


